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Name Date

Odd Numbers
Directions: Use dot marker, �ngerprints, playdoh, or draw the correct number of
circles to make the caterpillars body.

Sample

3

1
3
5
7
9
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Name                                                                                                                          Date

Even Numbers
Directions: Use dot marker, �ngerprints, playdoh, or draw the correct number of
circles to make the caterpillars body.

Sample

2

2
4
6
8

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circles to make the caterpillars body.
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Even Numbers
Directions: Use dot marker, �ngerprints, playdoh, or draw the correct number of
circles to make the caterpillars body.

Sample

2
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Odd Numbers
Directions: Use dot marker, �ngerprints, playdoh, or draw the correct number of
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Sample

3

1
3
5
7
9



© SignBabySign®LLC All rights reserved.  ASLTeachingResources.com Unit 6 - Odd Even 1-10 Caterpillar
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Even Numbers
Directions: Use dot marker, �ngerprints, playdoh, or draw the correct number of
circles to make the caterpillars body.

Sample

2

2
4
6
8

10
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Odd Numbers
Directions: Use dot marker, �ngerprints, playdoh, or draw the correct number of
circles to make the caterpillars body.

Sample

3

1
3
5
7
9

uno

tres

cinco

siete

nueve
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Even Numbers
Directions: Use dot marker, �ngerprints, playdoh, or draw the correct number of
circles to make the caterpillars body.

Sample

2

2
4
6
8

dos

cuatro

seis

ocho

diez
10
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 Odd and Even
Directions: Count the caterpillar's body and put an O for odd and an E for
even in the box.  

Sample

O
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 Odd and Even
Directions: Count the caterpillar's body and put an O for odd and an E for
even in the box.  

Sample

E
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Make Your Own
Directions: Roll dice (or use number �ashcards for this activity.)
Draw the rest of the caterpillar's body to match what number you rolled.
Write E for even and O for odd in the box. 

Sample

O
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Make Your Own
Directions: Roll dice (or use number �ashcards for this activity.)
Draw the rest of the caterpillar's body to match what number you rolled.
Write E for even and O for odd in the box. 
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Odd Numbers
Directions: Use dot marker, �ngerprints, playdoh, or draw the correct number of
circles to make the caterpillars body.

Sample

3

1
3
5
7
9
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Even Numbers
Directions: Use dot marker, �ngerprints, playdoh, or draw the correct number of
circles to make the caterpillars body.

Sample

2

2
4
6
8
�
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Odd Numbers
Directions: Use dot marker, �ngerprints, playdoh, or draw the correct number of
circles to make the caterpillars body.

Sample
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Even Numbers
Directions: Use dot marker, �ngerprints, playdoh, or draw the correct number of
circles to make the caterpillars body.

Sample

2
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Odd Numbers
Directions: Use dot marker, �ngerprints, playdoh, or draw the correct number of
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Even Numbers
Directions: Use dot marker, �ngerprints, playdoh, or draw the correct number of
circles to make the caterpillars body.
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Directions: Count the caterpillar's body and put an O for odd and an E for
even in the box.  
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Make Your Own
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Draw the rest of the caterpillar's body to match what number you rolled.
Write E for even and O for odd in the box. 
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